Product Catalog
Qt® Emitters
Qt® Emitters are what makes QtPro™ the most effective sound masking
system on the market today. Emitters come in packs of 4 with either 16’
or 30’ cables.
 Features
•  Wide dispersion direct field speakers with 1.25” (3.17 cm) drivers
•  Small driver size results in nearly 180 degree distribution of direct field

The Qt Command Center is a powerful enterprise software application
that allows administrators to remotely manage multiple networked QtPro
sound masking systems. The user friendly software makes accessing sound
masking control modules on a corporate LAN a breeze, eliminating the
need to access them physically. The Qt Command Center helps large
facilities ensure optimal system performance from anywhere in the world.
Complete Product List
PRODUCT TYPE SKU DESCRIPTION
 CONTROL MODULES QT 100 1 zone control module for up to 120 emitters. Includes one integrated aux audio input.
   QT 300  3 zone control module for up to 360 emitters. Includes two integrated aux audio inputs and network control.
  QT 600  6 zone control module for up to 720 emitters. Includes two integrated aux audio inputs and network control.
   SQT-1 Sonet Qt, individual sound masking system for up to 200 sq ft.
 EMITTERS E-A-W-16-4 Adjustable white emitter 4 pack with 4x 16 ft white plenum rated cables
   E-A-W-30-4  Adjustable white emitter 4 pack with 4x 30 ft white plenum rated cables
 CONFERENCE ROOM EDITION QT-CRE 1 zone Conference Room Edition system with eight 16’ cables, 8 emitters, 50’ home run cable, and 2 privacy signs
 CABLING CC-10-W White 10 ft plenum rated cable
   CC-10-B Black 10 ft plenum rated cable
   CC-25-W White 25 ft plenum rated cable
   CC-25-B Black 25 ft plenum rated cable
   CC-50-W White 50 ft plenum rated cable
   CC-50-B Black 50 ft plenum rated cable
   CC-75-W White 75 ft plenum rated cable
   CC-75-B Black 75 ft plenum rated cable
   CC-100-W White 100 ft plenum rated cable
   CC-100-B Black 100 ft plenum rated cable
 MOUNTS/BRACKETS UB-W Universal mounting bracket - white
   UB-B Universal mounting bracket - black
   BB-W Beam mounting bracket - white
   BB-B Beam mounting bracket - black